
 

 

 

 

 

 

Bonfires 
 

Bonfires are prohibited except on weekday afternoons 
from the hours of 16.30 onwards and the following 
Saturdays between 10 am and 12 noon (weather 
permitting):  
 

Saturday 7 October 2017 
 

Saturday 4 November 2017 
 

Saturday 2 December 2017 
 

Saturday 6 January 2018 
 

Saturday 3 February 2018 
 

Saturday 3 March 2018 
 

Saturday 7 April 2018 
 

Saturday 5 May 2018 
 

Saturday 2 June 2018 
 

Saturday 7 July 2018 
 

Saturday 4 August 2018 
 

Saturday 1 September 2018 
 

 

All fires must be supervised at all times by the tenant and 
fully extinguished before the tenant leaves the site.  


